
NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Johnathan Wong Melaka 94 94 95 93 94 90 560 98.1   658.1  GOLD

2 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 93 97 92 94 93 94 563 94.5   657.5  SILVER 10.1

3 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 88 95 93 98 92 94 560 97.5   657.5  BRONZE 8.5

4 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 88 93 99 96 95 96 567 89.2   656.2  

5 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 92 93 94 92 94 95 560 94.6   654.6  

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 95 97 95 88 92 557 96.9   653.9  

7 Denis Ajoh ATM 94 91 95 92 91 93 556 94.8   650.8  

8 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 92 92 92 91 97 92 556 92.1   648.1  

9 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 94 90 90 98 93 90 555

10 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 95 92 93 95 90 555

11 Eddy Chew Johor 93 91 89 91 94 94 552

12 Nazrul Hashim ATM 94 90 89 92 88 96 549

13 Hafiz Adzha Perak 88 92 88 94 93 93 548

14 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 88 95 89 93 91 92 548

15 Aziz Yunus ATM 89 91 92 93 94 88 547

16 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 88 95 89 90 91 546

17 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 93 94 93 83 90 92 545

18 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 87 88 92 93 91 93 544

19 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 90 90 93 91 90 543

20 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 93 89 90 90 91 89 542

21 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 96 84 84 95 91 92 542

22 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 89 89 87 92 92 92 541

23 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 92 84 96 91 86 91 540

24 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 88 94 90 91 92 84 539

25 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 89 90 90 91 89 88 537

26 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 88 88 88 91 90 537
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 92 80 92 91 87 94 536

28 Khalel Abdullah ATM 86 85 90 89 92 90 532

29 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 91 88 90 88 88 87 532

30 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 83 89 94 92 87 87 532

31 Jamari Rusman PDRM 87 89 87 90 91 86 530

32 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 81 87 88 91 87 94 528

33 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 86 90 89 88 84 89 526

34 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 87 90 94 88 88 79 526

35 Lee Yi Han Selangor 90 89 84 86 87 89 525

36 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 92 85 89 90 76 92 524

37 Siau Zianyi Perak 87 87 84 89 86 89 522

38 Rosman Abd. Razak ATM 89 86 85 87 81 89 517

39 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 86 85 87 88 83 88 517

40 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 84 93 90 83 81 83 514

41 Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 87 86 86 85 82 75 501

42 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 79 85 86 83 87 81 501

43 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 85 90 77 88 81 79 500

44 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 75 83 82 77 81 480

45 Ahmad Zarul Hafiz Selangor 79 72 80 82 76 86 475

46 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol HassanPDRM 74 84 75 76 75 79 463

47 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 79 81 84 79 70 68 461

48 Mohd. Nafiq Afifi Jumaan Selangor 80 81 69 72 67 71 440

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES
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Alinoor Raziff Mohd. Sidex

Mohd. Hashim Desa

Abd. Rahim Rajuli

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Alais Neek Sulong ATM 88 93 99 96 95 96 567

Denis Ajoh ATM 94 91 95 92 91 93 556 GOLD

Nazrul Hashim ATM 94 90 89 92 88 96 549

Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 93 97 92 94 93 94 563

Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 95 92 93 95 90 555  SILVER

Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 87 88 92 93 91 93 544

Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 95 97 95 88 92 557

Eddy Chew Johor 93 91 89 91 94 94 552 BRONZE

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 88 95 89 90 91 546

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 92 93 94 92 94 95 560

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 93 94 93 83 90 92 545

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 89 89 87 92 92 92 541

Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 88 95 93 98 92 94 560

Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 93 89 90 90 91 89 542

Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 88 94 90 91 92 84 539

Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 94 90 90 98 93 90 555

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 96 84 84 95 91 92 542

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 91 88 90 88 88 87 532

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 92 92 92 91 97 92 556

Hafiz Adzha Perak 88 92 88 94 93 93 548

Siau Zianyi Perak 87 87 84 89 86 89 522

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 88 95 89 93 91 92 548

Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 89 90 90 91 89 88 537

Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 88 88 88 91 90 537

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 92 84 96 91 86 91 540

Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 92 85 89 90 76 92 524

Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 87 86 86 85 82 75 501
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NR Mohd. Hashim Desa

FNR Mohd. Hashim Desa

I II III IV V VI

1 Alais Neek Sulong ATM 88 93 99 96 95 96 567 20x 1

2 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 93 97 92 94 93 94 563 10x 2

3 Zulnoor Zamri Ahmad PDRM 88 95 93 98 92 94 560 13x 3

4 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Selangor 92 93 94 92 94 95 560 10x 4

5 Johnathan Wong Melaka 94 94 95 93 94 90 560 7x 5

6 Choo Wen Yan Johor 90 95 97 95 88 92 557 10x 6

7 Denis Ajoh ATM 94 91 95 92 91 93 556 10x 7

8 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 92 92 92 91 97 92 556 3x 8

9 Nur Muhammad Izzuddin M.AzwiTerengganu 94 90 90 98 93 90 555 12x

10 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 95 92 93 95 90 555 9x

11 Eddy Chew Johor 93 91 89 91 94 94 552 3x

12 Nazrul Hashim ATM 94 90 89 92 88 96 549 6x

13 Hafiz Adzha Perak 88 92 88 94 93 93 548 7x

14 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 88 95 89 93 91 92 548 7x

15 Aziz Yunus ATM 89 91 92 93 94 88 547 10x

16 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 93 88 95 89 90 91 546 5x

17 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 93 94 93 83 90 92 545 10x

18 Amir Hasif Abdul Razak N.Sembilan 87 88 92 93 91 93 544 3x

19 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 89 90 90 93 91 90 543 4x

20 Mohd. Norhalidin Ab. Halim PDRM 93 89 90 90 91 89 542 5x

21 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 96 84 84 95 91 92 542 4x

22 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 89 89 87 92 92 92 541 5x

23 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf Rahim RajaP.Pinang 92 84 96 91 86 91 540 4x

24 Muhamad Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 88 94 90 91 92 84 539 4x

25 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 89 90 90 91 89 88 537 8x

26 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 92 88 88 88 91 90 537 3x
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I II III IV V VI

27 Mohd. Syazani Saharruddin Selangor 92 80 92 91 87 94 536 5x

28 Khalel Abdullah ATM 86 85 90 89 92 90 532 3x

29 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd.Terengganu 91 88 90 88 88 87 532 2x

30 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 83 89 94 92 87 87 532 1x

31 Jamari Rusman PDRM 87 89 87 90 91 86 530 9x

32 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 81 87 88 91 87 94 528 5x

33 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 86 90 89 88 84 89 526 6x

34 Mohd. Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 87 90 94 88 88 79 526 5x

35 Lee Yi Han Selangor 90 89 84 86 87 89 525 2x

36 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 92 85 89 90 76 92 524 2x

37 Siau Zianyi Perak 87 87 84 89 86 89 522 2x

38 Rosman Abd. Razak ATM 89 86 85 87 81 89 517 3x

39 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. FidrosshamPerak 86 85 87 88 83 88 517 1x

40 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 84 93 90 83 81 83 514 7x

41 Ahmad Farez Abdullah P.Pinang 87 86 86 85 82 75 501 5x

42 Alvin Ang Chuen Bao Johor 79 85 86 83 87 81 501 3x

43 Megat Khairul Hafis ATM 85 90 77 88 81 79 500 4x

44 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 82 75 83 82 77 81 480 1x

45 Ahmad Zarul Hafiz Selangor 79 72 80 82 76 86 475 3x

46 Megat Iskandar Faris Zol HassanPDRM 74 84 75 76 75 79 463 1x

47 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 79 81 84 79 70 68 461 2x

48 Mohd. Nafiq Afifi Jumaan Selangor 80 81 69 72 67 71 440 4x

I II III IV V VI

1 Adnan Razak ATM 82 88 87 85 87 89 518 6x OKU
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